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	Year
	Women
	Men

	
	Mean
	SD
	Mean
	SD

	2012
	34
	6.23
	32
	7.54

	2013
	36
	7.21
	32
	7.60

	2014
	37
	7.89
	41
	6.57


Note. Include a table number and table title for each table, and start a new page for each table.




Figure 1
The Title of Figure, Italic, Title Case Heading
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Note. Framing scores of A, B, and C groups are presented for X and Y conditions. Error bars show standard errors.



Figure 2
Structural Equation Model Predicting C
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Note. Standardized path coefficients are presented.
* p < .05, ** p < .01, *** p < .001.
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